2/5/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOQOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$1.20

$1.20

$1.20

Drawer

$49.50

$49.50

$49.50

$50.70

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills

$305.00

$305.00

$305.00

$305.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($1,267.40) ($29.00) 90
($1,267.40) ($29.00) 90
($1,267.40) ($29.00) 90
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
(%$5.50) $0.00 6
($5.50) $0.00 6
($5.50) $0.00 6
($1,272.90) ($29.00) 96

Handle Net Handle
$992.60 $963.60
$992.60 $963.60
$992.60 $963.60

Handle Net Handle
$55.00 $55.00
$55.00 $55.00
$55.00 $55.00
$1,047.60 $1,018.60

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Written

Tickets
Written



