Drawer Report By Satellite

2/5/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	405	VERZA	\$1.20	\$305.00	\$0.00	(\$1,267.40)	(\$29.00)	90	\$992.60	\$963.60	\$0.00	
-	<u>Terminal Number</u>	1026	\$1.20	\$305.00	\$0.00	(\$1,267.40)	(\$29.00)	90	\$992.60	\$963.60	\$0.00	
Loc	cation HUDDLE		\$1.20	\$305.00	\$0.00	(\$1,267.40)	(\$29.00)	90	\$992.60	\$963.60	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	Drawer	Fills	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	Voids	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>ORace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$49.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$5.50)	\$0.00	6	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$0.00	
<u>Ter</u>	<u>minal Number</u> 1028	\$49.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$5.50)	\$0.00	6	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$0.00	
<u>Locatio</u>	on MOOSE	\$49.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$5.50)	\$0.00	6	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$0.00	
<u>Tota</u>	<u>ls:</u>	\$50.70	\$305.00		(\$1,272.90)	(\$29.00)	96	\$1,047.60	\$1,018.60		